
0 1 2 3 4 5

SE
SECRETARÍA DE  ECONOMÍA

17° 15’

100° 00’

100° 00’

17° 15’

17° 30’17° 30’

100° 20’

100° 20’

17° 00’17° 00’

17° 45’17° 45’
99° 20’99° 40’

99° 20’99° 40’

JALEACA

E14− C37

E14− C26

E14− C36

E14− C46

E14− C27

E14− C47

E14− C28

E14− C38

E14− C48

TIERRA COLORADA

MAZATLÁN

CHILPANCINGOCHICHIHUALCO

XALTIANGUIS

LA PRIMAVERA

EL PARAISO

COYUCA

E.U.A.

OCÉANO PACÍFICO

GOLFO
DE

MÉXICO

GUERRERO

C
U

A
TE

R
N

A
R

IO

PLIOCENO

MIOCENO

OLIGOCENO

EOCENO

PALEOCENO

TURONIANO

TERRENO
XOLAPA

TERRENO
XOLAPA

G
ra

ni
to

 X
al

tia
ng

ui
s

0.01

2.6

5.3

23.0

33.9

55.8

65.5

70.6

83.5

85.8

89.3

93.5

99.6

112.0

125.0

130.0

136.0

145.5

140.0

151.0

156.0

161.0

165.0

168.0

172.0

176.0

201.6

TERRENO
GUERRERO

(SUBTERRENO
TELOLOAPAN)

PLATAFORMA
GUERRERO
MORELOS

TERRENO
GUERRERO

(SUBTERRENO
TELOLOAPAN)

PLATAFORMA
GUERRERO
MORELOS

Qhoal

TomR

G
ra

ni
to

 X
al

tia
ng

ui
s

G
ra

ni
to

 X
al

tia
ng

ui
s

KaceCz

Fm. Morelos

Fm. Zicapa

JK
(?

)C
M

C
om

pl
ej

o 
X

ol
ap

a

INFERIOR

AALENIANO

BAJOCIANO

TITHONIANO

APTIANO

ALBIANO

CENOMANIANO

CONIACIANO

SANTONIANO

CAMPANIANO

HOLOCENO

PLEISTOCENO

KhapCgp− A

T
oG

r−
 G

d

T
oG

r−
 G

d

T
oG

r−
 G

d

KapMV− Ms
Fm.

Acapetlahuaya

Fm.
Chapolapa

KhbMV
Fm.

Villa Ayala

KbeapMA− Ms

MAASTRICHTIANO

BARREMIANO

HAUTERIVIANO

VALANGINIANO

BERRIASIANO

KIMMERIDGIANO

CALLOVIANO

OXFORDIANO

BATHONIANO

E
R

A ÉPOCA

PISO

PE
R

IÓ
D

O CLAVES CARTOGRÁFICAS

Ma

C
   

 E
   

 N
   

 O
   

 Z
   

 O
   

 I 
   

C
   

 O
M

   
   

 E
   

   
 S

   
   

 O
   

   
 Z

   
   

 O
   

   
 I 

   
   

C
   

   
 O

T
   

E
   

R
   

C
   

I  
 A

   
R

   
I  

 O
J 

  U
   

R
   

Á
   

S 
  I

   
C

   
O

I  
N

  F
  E

  R
  I

  O
  R

S 
 U

  P
  E

  R
  I

  O
  R

M
 E

 D
 I 

O
S 

U
 P

 E
 R

 I 
O

 R
P 

 A
  L

  E
  Ó

  G
  E

  N
  O

N
  E

  Ó
  G

  E
  N

  O

COLUMNA

C
   

 R
   

 E
   

 T
   

 Á
   

 C
   

 I 
   

C
   

 O

100° 00’
17°  30’

99° 40’

17° 15’ 17° 15’

17° 30’

100° 00’ 99° 40’300

500

1000

msnm
LINEAMIENTO COLORADA

LINEAMIENTO CURVO
LLANO GRANDE

M. LA DICHA I

A A’

FALLA
AGUA HERNÁNDEZ LINEAMIENTO CURVO

EL REPARO

FALLA
LOS CIMIENTOS

300

500

1000

msnm

B B’
FALLA AGUA
HERNÁNDEZ

M. LA DICHA

300

1000

msnm M. SAN CRISTÓBAL .

FALLA
SAN CRISTÓBAL

FALLA
SAN CRISTÓBAL

LINEAMIENTO CURVO
TRANCA VIEJA

C C’

KaceCz

ToGr− Gd

KapMV− Ms TomR
KbeapMA− Ms

TomR

ToGr− Gd

KhapCgp− A

TomR

KapMV− Ms

Qhoal

KhapCgp− A

Qhoal

KapMV− Ms

Qhoal

KaceCz

KaceCz

KaceCz

KaceCz

KaceCz

Qhoal

ToGr− Gd

Qhoal

ToGr− Gd

KhbMV

KaceCz

Qhoal

KapMV− Ms

KapMV− Ms

JK(?)CM

JK(?)CM

JK(?)CM

JK(?)CM

JK(?)CM

JK(?)CM

B
ue

navista

El
Aguacate

Las T rojas

Río
Grande

R
ío

Papa gayo

R
ío Izotepec

Los Nogales

Río Grande

La Respondona

R
ío G

rande

Cordoncillo

Santa Gertru
d is

Río Grande

Río
las Ánim

as

R
ío Santa R

ita

Río Santo Domingo

Río  Papagayo

L
la

no
 G

ra
nd

e

Río los Lim
ones

El Zapote

El Ahuejote

L
la

no
 G

ra
nd

e

R
ío

 P
ap

ag
ay

o

Río
Santa

R
ita

Rí
o

A
gu

a
H

er
ná

nd
ez

R
ío

A

gu
a Hernández

El Reparo

Río las Ánim
as

Río Santo D omingo

Río

Papaga y
o

Río San José (E l Pañalero)

LI
N

EAMIENTO CURVO EL CHORRO I

LINEAMIENTO CURVO
EL CHIVO II

LINEAMIENTO CURVO
EL

CH
IV

O
 I

LINEAMIENTO CURVO EL CHIVO III

FALLA
LA BANDERA

F A L L A S A N

C
R

I S
T

Ó
B

A
 L

LI
N

EA
M

IE
N

T
O

CU
RV

O

F A L L
A

C A S A S V I E J A S

CABALGADURA
EL CHORRO

JA
L

E
A

C
A

FA
L

L
A

C O L O R A D A

L I N
 E A M I E

 N T O

F A L L A

R I T A

S A N T A

FA
L

LA

F A L L A
E L

C H I P I L A R

C
U

R
V

O

L
I

N
E

A
M

I
E

N
T

O

L L A N O
G R A N D

E

F A L L A L A C R U Z

R E P A R O

E 
L

C
U

R
V

O

L I N
 E A M I E

 N T O

F 
A L

 L
 A

A G U A

H
E

R
N

Á
N

D

EZ

H
E

R
N

Á
N

D
E

Z
A

G
U

A

H
E

R
N

Á
N

D
E

Z

A G U A
F

A
L

L A

71°

FALLA     
  LOS     

CIM
IENTOS

FALLA
LA

ESPERANZA

L
IN

E
A

M
IE

N
T

O
C

U
R

V
O

EL CHORRO IV

LI
N

EA
M

IE
NTO

CURVO
EL

CHORRO II

EL CHORRO
III

CU
RVO

L
IN

E
A

M
IE

N
TO

LINEAMIENTO CURVO
BÁRBARA II

F A L L A
S A N T O

D O M I N G O

TRANCA VIEJA

L
I N

E
A

M

I E
N

T O

C U R V O
E L P O R V E N I R

LINEAMIENTO
CURVO BÁRBARA I

LINEAMIENTO CURVO
BÁRBARA II

C C’

B

A

B’

A’

C. EL PICACHO

C. DEL CAMPO

C. EL TEPEYAC

C. LA BANDERA

C. EL CAMPITO

C. CARRIZALITO

C. EL RANCHITO

C. TLACATEPEC

BARRANCA EL ABRA

BARRANCA LA FLORIDA

BARRANCA EL CHORRO

C. CRUZ DE ACEITE

BARRANCA LAS PILAS

C. TENANCLE

800

16
00

18
00

2000

24
00

1800

18
00

14
00

14
00

10
00

1800

12
00

1400

1800

2000

16
00

18
00

2000

1600

2000

2600

2200

1200

2000

14
00

1200

10
00

1400

1400

1200

1400

1400

10
00

1000

1000

12
00

1200

1200

80
0

80
0

12
00

10
00

12
00 1200

1000

800

1400

10
00

1200

800

10
00

14
00

1200

1600 18
00

10
00

80
0

800

1200

1000

1200

12
00

60
0

10
00

80
0

800

1200

1000

12
00

1800

1400

14
00

10
00

80
0

80
0

60
0

800

10
00

60
0

16
00

800

800

600

1200

80
0

1400

2000

26001600

1600

C. PELÓN

BARRANCA EL CAJEL

1600

C. TEPOZONOTITLÁN

1600

C. DEL CHIVO

16
00

1200

C. MORELOS

1000

B
A

R
R

A
N

C
A

 L
A

 PIÑ
A

B
A

R
R

A
N

C
A

EL
 M

O
LI

N
O

1400

BARRANCA EL PORVENIR

C. EL MOLINO

C. AGUA FRÍA

10
00

C. CAMPANARIO GRANDE
1400

C. SAN ANTONIO

BARRANCA LA NUEZ

B
A

R
R

A
N

C
A

 L
A

 T
O

M
A

C. BORDO GRANDE

10
00

BARRANCA GRANDE

10
00

C. EL MOLINILLO

1000

800

19
10

00
0 

m
. N

15

20

25

30

19
35

00
0

395000 00 05 10 15 20 425000

1930000

25

20

1910000

15

4250002015100500395000 m. E100° 00’
17° 15’

17° 20’

17° 25’

17° 30’
100° 00’ 99° 55’ 99° 50’ 99° 45’ 99° 40’

17° 30’

17° 25’

17° 20’

17° 15’
99° 40’99° 45’99° 50’99° 55’

El Camotal

Los Cimientos

El Retiro

Santo
Domingo

Llano
Grande

El Palmar

La Cruz

Las Ánimas

Rincón
de Alcaparrosa

El Cantón

El Tejamanil

Buenavista

CuatepÝn

Los Planes

Los Tlacololes

San Cristóbal

Zeutla Casas Viejas

Tranca Vieja

JALEACA
DE CATALÁN

Santa
Bárbara

El Manguito
Barranca

del Amolar
Santa Rita

Agua FrÝa

Corral Viejo

Plan
del Limón

Las Huertas

Tierra
Colorada

Los Limones

El Guarumbo

Las Minas

La Piñuela

El Aguajito

Tecalco

Nicanahualoya

Chipilar

Agua
Hernández

Intzcuinatoyac
(El Pueblito)

Carrizal
de Pinzón

El Llano

EL VADO
Ag,Cu,Mn

(VT,07,OX)

ÁREA MINERALIZADA SAN CRISTÓBAL

EL PARAJITO
Au,Ag

(LN,07,SF)

EL CAMINO
Au

(VT,07,SF)

LA MAGDALENA
Au,Ag

(IR,07,OX)

EL AHUEJITO
Au,Ag

(IR,07,SF)

ÁREA MINERALIZADA LA DICHA

LOS DRAGOS
Au,Ag

(MA,19,SF)

LA FUNDICIÓN
Ag,Pb,Au

(MA,19,SF)

LAS TRANCAS
Au,Ag

(MA,19,SF)

LAS POZAS DE AGUA
Ag

(IR,07,OX)

LOS PIÑALES
Ag

(VT,07,SF)

LOS GUAYABOS
Au,Ag

(MA,19,SF)

LA LIMA
Au,Ag

(MA,19,SF)

LA DICHA
Cu,Ag,Pb

(MA,19,SF)

SAN CRISTÓBAL
Au,Ag,Zn

(VT,07,SF)

LA DICHA I
Cu,Au

(MA,19,SF)

EL CHIPILAR
Au,Ag

(VT,07,SF)

EL CUAJILOTE
Ag,Au

(MA,19,SF)

40°

33°

61°

35°

20°

28°

30°36°

16°

72°

67°

30°

60°

36°

49°

36°

26°

33°

65°

62°

73°

53°

25°

55°

30°

86°

86°

27°

28°

25°

61°

42°

34°

57°

38°

43°

70°

32°

36°

65°

50°

29°

55°

34°

45°

43°

38°

30°
65°

70°

38°

30°

45°

60°

30°

35° 73°

22°

73°

33°

31°

32°

43°

53°

72°

61°

21°

87°

55°

46°

53°

48°

53°

33°

33°

28°

32°

52° 25°

34°

30°

65°

40°

10°

30°

50°
53°

35°

40°

62°

63°

69°

40°

45°

35°

25°

44°

62°

36°

32°

50°

57°

60°

48°

32°

53°
33°

30°

35°

30°

40°

26°

33°

72°

31°

38°

82°

27°

62°28°

38°

28°

47°

19°

23°

16°

26°

24°

32°

60°

43°

48°

34°

22°

48°

30°

47°

6°

62°

SAN CRISTÓBAL II
CONGLOMERADO POLIMÍCTICO

(ARENA,BALASTRE)


